
Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-in Sheet: RFP-S-1210045 Airport Situational Awarwness System Integration Program 

Monday, September 28, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M. (ET) via Zoom Webinar                              Contract Specialist: Victoria Onyebuchi 

First Name Last Name Email Organization

Ginny Friedman ginny@priority5.com Director, Business Operations

Brannon Courtney brannon.courtney@atl.com Sr. Systems' Analyst

jamie timmons jamie.timmons@atl.com System Administrator

Jon Pruitt Jon.Pruitt@atl.com It manager

jessica boston jaboston@atlantaga.gov Contract Specialist

Monique Blakley monique.blakley@atl.com Manager

Nyreen Lamb nyreen.lamb@atl.com IT Manager

Tony Dozier tdozier@tdcsi.com President

Shannon Newton shnewton@AtlantaGa.Gov Contract Specialist

Bryan Cainion bryan.cainion@tacgsolutions.com NA

Ksenia OConnor koconnor@tdcsi.com Sr Project Coordinator

JOSE DUQUE ignacio.duque@ikusi.com Pre-sales Engineer

Philippe Jefferson PEJefferson@AtlantaGa.Gov Procurement Manager

Jean Scott Jean.Scott@atl.com Airport Systems Administrator Sr

Arkeshia Hamlett ahamlett@atlantaga.gov Contract Specialist

John Smith jowsmith@atlantaga.gov Enterprise Risk Management

Augustus Hudson augustus.hudson@atl.com Augustus.Hudson@atl.com

Yvette Beeka yvette.beeks@atl.com Yvette.Beeks@atl.com


